Pacific Petroleum Geologist



Membership Form

PACIFIC SECTION AAPG FOUNDATION

The Pacific Section AAPG Foundation conducts the charitable and educational business of the Pacific Section AAPG and is a 501(c)(3) corporation. The foundation houses various tax-exempt funds that serve the West Coast geological community and the general public through educational and informational programs.

BOB HACKER PUBLICATION FUND

Named for a prominent West Coast geologist and former president of the Pacific Section, the Bob Hacker fund is used to help underwrite Pacific Section AAPG publications.

MARTIN VAN COUVERING FUND

This fund assists and encourages student attendance and participation at annual Pacific Section meetings and field trips. At the request of the Pacific Section, deserving students are selected by faculty at universities local to the annual convention. Students receive funding for convention registration and costs.

Henry Walrond Publication Fund

Named for a prominent West Coast geologist of the Pacific Section, the Henry Walrond fund is used to help underwrite Pacific Section AAPG publications.

CALIFORNIA WELL SAMPLE REPOSITORY

The California Well Sample Repository is located on the campus of California State University, Bakersfield. It houses core samples, cuttings samples and well files from locations all over the State of California. Donations directly support facility operations.

JOHN E. KILKENNY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Donations to this scholarship fund directly support the national AAPG's named grant program. The Kilkenny Grant supports a graduate student working on a West Coast geology project.

DIRECTORY INFORMATION
Last / First Name
Degree / Year / School
Position / Title
Employer
Contact Address: Employer Residence
A.C. (10 : 4
Affliated Society
Business Phone
Cell Phone
Fax
Email
Distribution Options:
I prefer email.
I prefer surface mail.
Annual Dues > \$12.00
or Three Year Option ————\$36.00
Contributions
Pacific Section AAPG Foundation
Bob Hacker Publication Fund
Martin Van Couvering Fund
Henry Walrond Publication Fund
California Well Sample Repository
John E. Kilkenny Memorial Scholarship Fund

Please return form with check payable to:

Total Payment

Pacific Section AAPG P.O. Box 1072 Bakersfield, CA 93302